• Built-in USB interface for programming.
• On-board supervised microphone.
• All Call and Non-Active Call buttons to
quickly select all active or all the non-active
output groups.
• Supports 25 Vrms or 70.7 Vrms speaker
circuits using ECS-50W’s and ECS-
DUAL50W.

350361 - IDP Device Protocol data sheet
350360 - SD Device Protocol data sheet
Ordering Information
IFP-2000ECS Emergency Communication System with
FACP
ECS Accessories
ECS-50W 50 Watt Amplifier
ECS-125W 125 Watt Amplifier
ECS-DUAL50W 50 Watt Dual Amplifier
ECS-50WBU External Backup Amplifier
ECS-RVM Remote voice module
ECS-SW24 24 Switch Expander
ECS-VCM Voice Control Module
ECS-RCU2000 Remote Command Unit
ECS-RPU Remote Paging Unit
VIP-TR Panel Trim Ring to flush mount
SK-SCK  Seismic Compliance Kit
Made in the U.S.A.